

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.47 of 2026**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	9.02.2026	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed for condoning the delay of 64 days in filing the first appeal. 2. Issue notice to the respondents. 3. In addition to the normal mode of service, the petitioner/appellant is are permitted to take out personal notice to the respondents by Registered Post and Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service in the Registry before the next date of listing. 4. Post the matter after four (04) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>