

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.47/2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	09.03.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> As per the office report, the memo of proof of service has not been filed. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that memo of proof of service vide USR No.26068/2026 dated 27.02.2026 has been filed, but the same is not on record. 3. Office to verify and place the same on record. 4. List after two weeks. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

